
SUMMARY OF SUPPLEMENTARY DEMANDS FOR GRANTS 2025-2026 (Second Batch)

( Rs. in lakhs)

Demand No. Title of Demand Revenue Capital Total

1 2 3 4 5

01 LEGISLATURE SECRETARIAT 120.00 100.00 220.00

02 GENERAL  ADMINISTRATION AND 

COORDINATION

0.00 200.01 200.01

08 TREASURY AND ACCOUNTS 

ADMINISTRATION, NORTH GOA

3000.00 0.00 3000.00

10 NOTARY SERVICES 35.01 139.52 174.53

11 EXCISE 323.00 0.00 323.00

13 TRANSPORT 1000.00 0.00 1000.00

16 COLLECTORATE, SOUTH GOA 282.50 0.00 282.50

20 PRINTING AND STATIONERY 0.01 0.00 0.01

21 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 0.00 20000.00 20000.00

22 VIGILANCE 0.01 0.00 0.01

27 OFFICIAL LANGUAGE 0.01 0.00 0.01

29 PUBLIC GRIEVANCES 0.01 0.00 0.01

32 FINANCE 0.00 2000.00 2000.00

34 SCHOOL EDUCATION 5316.16 0.00 5316.16

35 HIGHER EDUCATION 0.00 1000.00 1000.00

36 TECHNICAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.01 0.01

42 SPORTS AND YOUTH AFFAIRS 3250.01 1000.00 4250.01

43 ART AND CULTURE 700.00 1000.00 1700.00

45 DEPARTMENT OF ARCHIVES 0.01 0.00 0.01

47 GOA MEDICAL COLLEGE 0.01 1000.00 1000.01

48 HEALTH SERVICES 400.00 700.00 1100.00

49 INSTITUTE OF PSYCHIATRY AND HUMAN 

BEHAVIOUR

0.00 500.00 500.00

55 MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION 0.17 9000.10 9000.27

56 INFORMATION AND PUBLICITY 4700.00 0.00 4700.00

57 SOCIAL WELFARE 0.09 0.00 0.09

58 WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT 3090.06 0.00 3090.06



64 AGRICULTURE 0.10 0.00 0.10

65 ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND VETERINARY 

SERVICES

2350.34 0.00 2350.34

67 PORTS  ADMINISTRATION 401.21 0.00 401.21

68 FORESTS 538.97 0.00 538.97

69 HANDICRAFT,TEXTILE AND COIR 0.04 0.00 0.04

70 CIVIL SUPPLIES 0.04 0.00 0.04

73 STATE ELECTION COMMISSION 400.00 0.00 400.00

74 WATER RESOURCES 0.00 6000.00 6000.00

76 ELECTRICITY 24500.00 52000.00 76500.00

78 TOURISM 1500.00 0.00 1500.00

81 DEPARTMENT OF TRIBAL WELFARE 250.04 0.03 250.07

82 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 0.01 0.00 0.01

86 NEW AND RENEWABLE ENERGY 0.01 0.00 0.01

89 DEPARTMENT OF EMPOWERMENT OF 

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

0.00 200.00 200.00

90 DRINKING WATER DEPARTMENT 0.00 2000.00 2000.00

91 DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC SCIENCE 100.01 0.00 100.01

Grand Total 52257.83 96839.67 149097.50

Charged 120.00 0.00 120.00

Voted 52137.83 96839.67 148977.50


